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Features
New digital designing. 

* Using earmuffs headphones to monitor and speak. 

* With individual volume control and automatic squeal function.

* Have the same access interlocking functions and ensure the channel can match 

   the language one-to-one. 

* With cough eliminating function, when the interpreter cough, it can prevent cough come out. 

* When the speaker speaks too fast, you can press the button "slow" to asked for the speaker  

   to slow down the speed. 

* With indirect translation switch (REPLAY). When the translators can't understand 

   the speakers meaning, he can monitor the transliteration of  other translators to 

   translate for the second time. 

* Can be used with the connection of  the infra-red language distribution system. 

* Two translators can take turns to use the same translation unit. 

* Can be carried out the function of  simultaneous interpretation in 12 languages. 

   (Including the soundtrack channel).

* 

Dual Interpreter Unit (4, 6, 8, 10 & 12 channels options)

TH-0700HY

Specifications
Model

Mic Impedance

Frequency Response

Sensitivity

Earphone Impedance

Earphone Volume

Crosstalk

Earphone Frequency Response

Earphone THD

Earphone S/N Ratio

Dynamic Range

Power Supply

Mic Input

Earphone Input

Output/Input Connector

 x xDimension (W H D)

Weight

TH-0700HY

2KΩ

80-16000Hz

-46dBV/Pa

≥16Ω

1.5V

>70dB

100-15000Hz

<0.1%

>70dBA

>85dB

24V 80mA

ф3.5 mm mono Mic input

ф3.5 mm stereo earphone input

25 Pins male and female connector

x x330 200 70mm

2.2kg
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