



Features

- * New digital designing.
- $\ensuremath{^*}$ Using earmuffs headphones to monitor and speak.
- st With individual volume control and automatic squeal function.
- * Have the same access interlocking functions and ensure the channel can match the language one-to-one.
- * With cough eliminating function, when the interpreter cough, it can prevent cough come out.
- * When the speaker speaks too fast, you can press the button "slow" to asked for the speaker to slow down the speed.
- * With indirect translation switch (REPLAY). When the translators can't understand the speakers meaning, he can monitor the transliteration of other translators to translate for the second time.
- * Can be used with the connection of the infra-red language distribution system.
- $\ensuremath{^{*}}$ Two translators can take turns to use the same translation unit.
- * Can be carried out the function of simultaneous interpretation in 12 languages. (Including the soundtrack channel).

Specifications

Model	TH-0700HY
Mic Impedance	2K
Frequency Response	80-16000Hz
Sensitivity	-46dBV/Pa
Earphone Impedance	16
Earphone Volume	1.5V
Crosstalk	>70dB
Earphone Frequency Response	100-15000Hz
Earphone THD	<0.1%
Earphone S/N Ratio	>70dBA
Dynamic Range	>85dB
Power Supply	24V 80mA
Mic Input	3.5 mm mono Mic input
Earphone Input	3.5 mm stereo earphone input
Output/Input Connector	25 Pins male and female connector
Dimension (WxHxD)	330×200×70mm
Weight	2.2kg